
 
 Fall 2020 
 
 

 INTERNATIONAL STUDIES  
 

The following courses are options for the INTS Majors and Minors in Fall 2020.   
See individual course listing for additional class information, such as prerequisites and credits.  
 

Introductory Elective/Foundations Courses – 
Take INTS 100 (required of all majors and minors), and then 1 class from three of the following five groups.  
The (GE) behind the Introductory/Foundation courses indicates that the class is a General Education class.  
**ART 125 and MUSI 100 are not listed in the curriculum, but this semester we will allow these to fulfill INTS Introductory Foundation courses.  
 

Groups Introductory Elective/Foundation Courses 

Required INTS 100 

I ECON 120, 121 (GE),  POLS 103 (GE) 

II GEOG 110 (GE), ENVS 109 

III HIST 118, 126, 128 (GE) 

IV ART 125, LBST 101 (GE), MUSI 100 (GE) 

V ANTH 100 (GE), HIST/INTS 103 (GE), SOCA 101 (GE) 
  

CORE COURSES – Take one class from Group 1 and 11-12 credits from Group II.  In Group II, take no more than two classes from the same department.  
Be sure to check the prerequisites.  Some instructors will give INTS students permission to join the class without the prerequisite, but you must check 
with the professor!    

 

Groups Core Courses 

I CRMJ 200, ENGL 266, HIST 250, POLS 200, PSYC 300, SOCA 250, SOCA 295, SOCA 307, QM 210 

II ECON 402, ENGL 112, ENVS 101, ENVS 109, GEOG 108, HIST 318, INTS 210/ANTH 200, MGT 446, MUSI 332, POLS 335, SOCA 354 

Option A – Globalization and Development Option B – International Relations 
ECON 366         Money and Banking 
GEOG 306         Natural Disasters and Society 
HIST 290/490   Special Topics: Classical World 
INTS 301           Basic Global Skills 
INTS 302           Perspectives on Globalization 
MGT 446          Global Management 
POLS 335          Popular Music, Human Rights, and Democratization 
SOCA 354         Class, Status and Power 
SOCA 355         Urbanism and Urbanization 
SMGT 250        Sustainable Agriculture and Food Security 
SMGT 310        Ecology for Sustainable Management 

ECON 366         Money and Banking 
HIST 120           Western Civilization III: 1815-th Present 
HIST 290/490   Special Topics: Classical World 
HIST 327           History of Britain I: to 1603 
MGT 446           Global Management 
POLS 335          Popular Music, Human Rights, and Democratization 
SOCA 354         Class, Status and Power 
SOCA 355         Urbanism and Urbanization 
SPAN 322         Spanish Literature Since 1700 

Option C – Comparative Cultures and Societies  Option D – International Commerce  

ANTH 202        Human Evolution 
ANTH 312        Anthropology of Language 
ART 125           Survey of World Art 
CRMJ 388         Comparative & International Criminal Justice Systems 
FREN 103         Introductory French 
GEOG 306         Natural Disasters and Society 
HIST 120           Western Civilization III: 1815-th Present 
MUSI 332         World Music 
POLS 335          Popular Music, Human Rights, and Democratization 
SPAN 322         Spanish Literature Since 1700 

ECON 366         Money and Banking 
MGT 446          Global Management 
SMGT 250        Sustainable Agriculture and Food Security 
SMGT 310        Ecology for Sustainable Management 

 

 

   

GLOBAL SKILLS CERTIFICATE  
 

The following courses can be applied toward the INTS Global Skills Certificate.  See individual course listing for additional class information.   
REQUIRED COURSES CORE COURSES 

INTS 100   Introduction to International Studies  
INTS 301   Global Skills Practicum – Basic Global Skills  
INTS 302   Global Skills Practicum – Perspectives on Globalization  

ANTH 200/INTS 210       Cultural Anthropology  

 

 


